	SURNAME
	FIRST NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	TELEPHONE NUMBER

	Abel 
	Judy
	judybowls1@gmail.com
	+44 7779 936 772

	Appleton
	Colin
	cgappleton@live.co.uk
	+34 691 74 78 05

	Appleton 
	Gill
	cgappleton@live.co.uk
	+34 634 34 63 75

	Alderslade 
	Roy
	Roy.alderslade@sky.com
	+34 711 03 26 22

	Arnold 
	David
	dja54@rocketmail.com
	+44 7775 757 062

	Arnold 
	Susan
	susan.david.arnold@gmail.com
	+44 7932 155 250

	Barber
	Malcolm
	mal2cn@aol.com
	+34 634 33 00 03

	Blainey
	Doreen
	DoreenBLAINEY@gmai.com
	+34 621 14 95 60

	Blainey
	Gordon
	Gordon.BLAINEY@sky.com
	+34 621 14 56 50

	Brimble
	Lyn
	linda.brimble@btinternet.com
	+34 643 38 75 17

	Brimble
	Richard
	richardbrimble588@gmail.com
	+34 711 08 65 56

	Cavell
	Mark
	Markcavell50@gmail.com
	+34 646 01 00 49

	Daly
	Richard
	richarddaly38@gmail.com
	+44 7513 028 043

	Dando
	Jan
	losdandos@hotmail.co.uk
	+34 671 86 56 75

	Daniel
	Stephen
	Stephendaniel10@yahoo.co.uk
	+34 634 32 06 14

	Darby
	Malcolm
	malcdarby1950@gmail.com
	+34 722 74 62 14

	Darby
	Susie
	suedarby1961@gmail.com
	+34 624 21 55 87

	Day
	Paul
	paday34@gmail.com
	+34 624 85 03 91

	Drummond
	Alan
	alanditahulla@gmail.com
	+34 666 83 78 07

	Dugmore
	Tricia
	Pa55ttg@hotmail.co.uk
	+44 7980 609 640

	Ferrero
	Maria
	malourdesferrero@hotmail.com
	+34 653 59 56 15

	Finch
	Roger
	No email address
	+34 641 77 90 43

	Fry
	Steve
	Sfry074@gmail.com
	+44 7855 863 629

	Garden
	Donald
	d.garden@sky.com
	+44 7715 451 094

	Garden
	Leanne
	leannegarden@yahoo.com
	+44 7583 504 718

	Garey
	Stephen
	stevengarey@yahoo.co.uk
	+34 711 08 19 04

	Hall
	Les
	lbhall527@gmail.com
	+34 643 51 79 37

	Harris
	Mandy
	mandycantoria@gmail.com
	+34 634 37 46 55

	Hammett
	Gloria
	gloriahammett2202@gmail.com
	+34 621 28 61 21

	Hammett
	Robert
	bobhammett2805@gmail.com
	+34 621 28 61 21

	Harris
	Martin
	harrism242@gmail.com
	+34 634 31 95 24

	Haydon
	John
	johngolfhaydon@aol.co.uk
	+34 634 27 51 50

	Henderson
	Bruce
	brucenceri@gmail.com
	+34 685 74 11 05

	Hillhouse
	Wayne
	waynehillhouse58@gmail.com
	

	Jackson
	Susan
	Sue123j@hotmail.com
	+44 7534 193 556

	Keningale
	Roy
	brkeningale@hotmail.com
	+34 634 34 99 55

	Kinnear
	Stewart
	BATAMKINNEARS@hotmail.com
	+44 7846 979 724

	Leitch
	Ade
	leitchade@hotmail.com
	+34 711 03 57 18

	Leslie
	David
	dleslie400@gmail.com
	+34 711 00 60 15

	Lester
	Keith
	lesterkeilin@aol.com
	+34 647 21 44 12

	Lester
	Linda
	lesterkeilin@aol.com
	+34 647 21 44 12

	Luetchford
	Jackie
	JackieLuetchford@btinternet.com
	+44 7801 420 499

	Luetchford
	Mike
	Luetchford960@btinternet.com
	+44 7762 056 698

	Lyons
	Terry
	terry105.tl@gmail.com
	+34 642 27 06 29

	Malt
	Lorraine
	lorrainemalt9@gmail.com
	+34 711 04 64 39

	Malt
	Raymond
	raymondfrankmalt@icloud.com
	+34 711 04 82 46

	Marshall
	Christina
	sjcblmarshall@orange.fr
	+34 634 31 99 38

	Marshall
	Stephen
	sjcblmarshall@orange.fr
	+34 634 31 99 38

	Mason
	Ian
	eyemason@live.co.uk
	+34 604 11 35 28

	Mason
	Julie
	juliekmason@btinternet.com
	+44 7961 356 233

	Mason
	Brian
	brianmason0136@googlemail.com
	+44 7712 180 330

	McGowan
	Kevin
	DRAXX666@hotmail.com
	+34 634 34 71 33

	McGuire
	Robert
	Rob242@hotmail.com
	+34 634 36 02 90

	O’Connor
	Eamon (Dez)
	eamonoc58@gmail.com
	+34 711 03 22 09

	O’Connor
	Julie
	ejoconnor61@icloud.com
	+34 711 03 75 47

	Pardy
	Chris
	CHRISANGIESOPHIE@Yahoo.com
	+44 7500 790 140

	Pears
	Diane
	pearsdiane62@gmail.com
	+34 659 08 13 44

	Pears
	Steve
	pearsdiane62@gmail.com
	+44 7922 701 094

	Pereira
	Nestor
	nestorpereiralinares@hotmail.com
	+34 645 69 68 86

	Philpott
	Michael
	philpottmichael54@gmail.com
	+44 7729 767 430

	Pinnock
	Mike
	pinnock69@mail.com
	+34 642 61 87 99

	Pooley
	John
	enquiries@johnpooley,com
	+34 626 66 65 83

	Ryan
	Mick
	ryanrunners65@yahoo.co.uk
	+34 711 04 66 02

	Sedge
	Stuart
	ssedge@virginmedia.com
	+34 643 90 39 18

	Sedge
	Tina
	tsedge@virginmedia.com
	+44 7876 828 938

	Slater
	Sharon
	shazjolly@hotmail.co.uk
	+34 711 09 76 14

	Smith
	Cliff
	cliffsmith1@hotmail.com
	+34 630 27 51 50

	Stevenson
	Jane
	Janelace26@gmail.com
	+34 711 04 91 89

	Strong
	Derek
	strongderek07@gmail.com
	+44 7747 548 080

	Steele
	Terry
	tisteele01@aol.com
	+34 646 40 42 08

	Sutherland
	Gavin
	gavindsutherland@btinternet.com
	+34 641 66 70 14

	Sutherland
	Mhairi
	mhairdolphin@btinternet.com
	+34 641 66 71 40

	Thomas
	Carole
	carolekenneth@yahoo.co.uk
	+34 677 74 87 39

	Walton
	Ian
	iwalton1@hotmail.co.uk
	+34 621 41 05 10

	Walton
	Laurann
	snooperdog@hotmail.com
	+34 621 41 05 45

	Way
	Carol
	cway1@sky.com
	+44 7702 587 604

	Way
	Steve
	s.way1@sky.com
	+34 634 33 11 73

	Webb
	David
	davidjwebb01@gmail.com
	+34 711 07 03 39

	Webb
	Marta
	martawebb1@gmail.com
	+34 711 09 95 07

	Wilson
	Jason
	jaywilson1972@outlook.com
	+44 7815 112 058

	Wilson
	Tammy
	jaywilson1972@outlook,com
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